LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Our File No: CS/AIG21000731/EVF3E2
AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #09-16
Singapore 079120 Date: 02/02/2021
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: NG KAl WEN Policy No: 1900104759
Date of Loss: 09/01/2021 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No: 1917203648SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKK1888K
Make & Model: KIA STONIC, 998cc (A) Engine No: G3LCKP029988
Reg. Date: 11/06/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Chassis No: KNAD6811VK6296660
Colour: Grey Odometer: 24762 km
Engine Capacity: 998 cc
Market VValue/New Car Price: S$$75,000.00

Sum Insured (S$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side: Kumho 5 mm
Front Right Side: Kumho 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

185/65 R15

COST OF CLAIMS

Parts
Miscellaneous Items
Labour
Paintwork Labour
Towing
Calculated Gross Total (S$)
- Excess (S$)
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$)
Nett Amount (S$)
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 15/01/2021
Date Inspected: 15/01/2021

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Market Value/New Car Price

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
Rear Tyre Size: 185/65 R15
Rear Left Side: Kumho 5 mm
Rear Right Side: Kumho 5 mm
Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
1,875.00 690.40 1,184.60 63.18
0.00 0.00 0.00
2,640.00 1,220.00 1,420.00 53.79
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
4,515.00 1,910.40 2,604.60 57.69
300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00
4,215.00 1,610.40 2,604.60 61.79
295.05 112.73 182.32 61.79
4,510.05 1,723.13 2,786.92 61.79

Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)
209 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 609339

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.






REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 1
F=

Particulars

*SUNDRY

*MOULDING ASSY-SIDE SILL, RH
*GARNISH-QTR SIDE RH
*GARNISH ASSY-RR DR SIDE, RH
*GARNISH ASSY-FR DR SIDE, RH
*WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINIUM
*COVER-RR BUMPER LWR

*HUB ASSY-RR WHEEL

Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Necessary

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Not Necessary
Cut

Not Necessary

Sub Total (S$)

- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

20.00FS
248.00F
50.00F
92.00F
82.00F
659.00F
366.00 F
358.00F

1,875.00
0.00

1,875.00

Amount

*20.00FS
*248.00 FL
*50.00 FL
*92.00 FL
*82.00 FL
*-FL
*366.00 FL
*-FL

858.00
167.60

690.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 REPAIR REAR DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER RH, RENEW REAR BUMPER New 800.00 600.00
2 SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER New 700.00 350.00
3 TRANSFER REAR RIGHT RIM New 30.00 0.00
4 TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 120.00 120.00
5 CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM New 30.00 30.00
6 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING New 320.00 120.00
HI-SCAN PRO TEST

7 RENEW REAR UNDER CARRIAGE New 640.00 0.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 2,640.00 1,220.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



