LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Our File No: CS/AIG21000731/EVF3E2

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #09-16 Singapore 079120

Date: 02/02/2021

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: NG KAI WEN

Policy No: 1900104759

Date of Loss: 09/01/2021 Nature of Claim: OD 0

Claim No: 1917203648SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SKK1888K

Make & Model: KIA STONIC, 998cc (A) Engine No: G3LCKP029988

Reg. Date: 11/06/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Chassis No: KNAD6811VK6296660

Colour: Grey Odometer: 24762 km

Engine Capacity: 998 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: \$\$75,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/65 R15
Front Left Side: Kumho 5 mm Rear Left Side: Kumho 5 mm
Front Right Side: Kumho 5 mm Rear Right Side: Kumho 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,875.00	690.40	1,184.60	63.18
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,640.00	1,220.00	1,420.00	53.79
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,515.00	1,910.40	2,604.60	57.69
	- Excess (S\$)	300.00	300.00	0.00	0.00
	(S\$)	4,215.00	1,610.40	2,604.60	61.79
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	295.05	112.73	182.32	61.79
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,510.05	1,723.13	2,786.92	61.79

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 15/01/2021

Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)

Date Inspected: 15/01/2021 Inspected At: 209 Pandan Gardens

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: VERON CHEN

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRY	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
2	1		*MOULDING ASSY-SIDE SILL, RH	Cut	248.00 F	*248.00 FL
3	1		*GARNISH-QTR SIDE RH	Cut	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
4	1		*GARNISH ASSY-RR DR SIDE, RH	Cut	92.00 F	*92.00 FL
5	1		*GARNISH ASSY-FR DR SIDE, RH	Cut	82.00 F	*82.00 FL
6	1		*WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINIUM	Not Necessary	659.00 F	*- FL
7	1		*COVER-RR BUMPER LWR	Cut	366.00 F	*366.00 FL
8	1		*HUB ASSY-RR WHEEL	Not Necessary	358.00 F	*- FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNe	tt. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,875.00	858.00
			- List Item Discou	nt on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	167.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,875.00	690.40
			Report was unsubmitte	ed during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPAIR REAR DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER RH, RENEW REAR BUMPER	New	800.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR DOOR RH, REAR BUMPER	New	700.00	350.00
3	TRANSFER REAR RIGHT RIM	New	30.00	0.00
4	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	120.00
5	CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	New	30.00	30.00
6	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	New	320.00	120.00
7	RENEW REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	New	640.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,640.00	1,220.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this pr	rint-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >